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323,348$                     
783,723$                     

101,438$                     
87,241$                       

2,292$                         

106,859$                     
700$                            

Total Beginning Cash 1,405,601$                  

Revenues
Estimated Property Taxes 380,000$                     
Moorage 526,000$                     
Other Operating Revenues 1,122,170$                  
Interest Revenues 30,000$                       
Grant Revenues 18,000$                       

-$                                 
61,000                         

Revenue Bond
2,137,170                    

Cash Balance Used As Revenue 389,784$                     

Total Revenues 2,526,954$                  

Expenditures
Operating Expenditures 1,718,927$                  

26,379$                       
Construction Fund 533,174$                     
Debt Service Payments 198,475$                     

-$                                 
50,000$                       

Total Expenditures 2,526,954$                  

Estimated Ending Unreserved Cash 821,017$                     
Cash Held In Reserve 194,800$                     

Total Ending Cash 1,015,817$                  

Ogle Road Contingency

Capital Improvement

LTGO Bonds

Petty Cash

State Parks Sewer Grant

Cost of Issuance (Bonds)

SubTotal

Port of Brownsville 2015 Budget

5% of Revenue

Reserve Account Fund
GO Bond Fund

Credit Cards on Hand

General Fund
Investment Pool Fund

Construction Fund
Construction Fund Investment Fund
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